
NCT 12L 09416TAsst Aquatic Coordinator 21.256053 23.870465 26.484879

NCT 10E 094217Cafeteria Cook 20.390282 23.179487 25.968689

NCT 02 09417TCashier/Receptionist 17.068861 17.747408 18.425955

NCT 05L 09418TFacility Monitor 17.539427 19.115834 20.692240

NCT 07L 09438TFacility Monitor, Lead 18.551919 20.160758 21.769596

NCT 06L 09420TInstructor - Swim 18.013058 19.621987 21.230915

NCT 05L 09421TLifeguard 17.539427 19.115834 20.692240

NCT 07L 09422TLifeguard, Lead 18.551919 20.160758 21.769596

NCT 06L 09423TLifeguard/Instructor 18.013058 19.621987 21.230915

NCT 05 09425TRecreation Leader 17.068861 18.555878 20.042895

NCT 09 09426TRecreation Leader, Senior 18.006268 19.616568 21.226867

NCT 37 09437TReferee/Sports Official 23.793274 23.793274 23.793274

NCT 06X 094842Service Maintenance Worker 17.129421 19.231602 21.334142

NCT 12 09429TSpecial Program Leader 18.983207 20.592046 22.200883

NCT 10E 09430TTransportation Driver 20.390282 23.179487 25.968689
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